
Ankleide

Flur
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Terrasse

Schlafen

Diele

WC

Balkon

6,60 m²
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12,61 m²55,93 m²
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5,08 m²

6,60 m²

4,48 m²

12,61 m²

55,93 m²

6,12 m²

14,97 m²

8,24 m²

4,33 m²

Zimmer

Flur

5,08 m²
Terrasse (1/2 von 26,46 m²)

Balkon (1/2 von 10,16 m²)

Diele
Bad

Schlafen
Ankleide

Wohnbereich

WC

Wohnfläche gesamt
Anteil Gemeinschaftsfläche

Gesamtfläche

136,68 m²
15,71 m²

152,39 m²

13,23 m²

Dachfenster

Maßstab 1:100

1 2 3 4 5

N

DG Staffelgeschoss

2e  3.09-B




